4:15-5pm
5-5:45pm
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30

5-5:45pm
5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45
6:45-7:30

4:15-5pm
5-5:45pm
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30

5-6pm
6-7pm
7-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm

5-5:45pm
5:45-6:15
6:15-6:45
6:45-7:30

9-10am
10-11am
11-12pm
12-1pm
1-2pm

Crossroads Dance Academy

Class Schedule 2018-2019

Front Room
Jr. & Sr. Performance Combined
Sr. Performance Company
Sr. Performance Company
Jr. & Sr. Performance Combined
Jr. & Sr. Performance Combined

Front Room
ages 6-9 years
ages 6-9 years
ages 6-9 years
ages 6-9 years

Front Room
Performance Co.
Sr. Performance Company
Sr. Performance Company
Advanced Perf. Co.
Jr. & Sr. Performance Combined

Front Room
Intermediate ages 9+
Intermediate ages 9+
Intermediate ages 9+
Intermediate ages 9+

Front Room
ages 6-9 years
ages 6-9 years
ages 6-9 years
ages 6-9 years

Front Room
Intermediate/Advanced
Intermediate/Advanced
Intermediate/Advanced
Intermediate/Advanced
Liturgical Company

Tuition Per Pay Period
30min. - $20
45min. - $30
1 hr.-$40

*See calendar for Tuition due dates

Monday
Jazz
Tap 5-5:45pm
Ballet 5:45-6:30
Acro 6:30-7:30
Jazz
Tuesday
Acro 5-5:30
Ballet 5:30-6
Tap 6-6:30
Jazz 6:30-7
7-7:45
7:45-8:15
Wednesday
Stretch/Strength
Tap 5-5:45pm
Cecc. lll 5:45-6:30
Acro 6:30-7:30
Jazz
Thursday
Jazz
Acro
Tap
Ballet
Friday
Acro 4:30-5pm
Ballet 5-5:30pm
Tap 5:30-6pm
Jazz
Saturday
Modern 10:30-11am
Hip Hop 11-11:30
Baton 11:30-12
Pointe 12-1pm
Liturgical

Back Room

Jr. Performance Co.
Jr. Performance Co.
BOYS ONLY

Back Room
ages 4-6 years
ages 4-6 years
ages 4-6 years
ages 4-6 years
Adult
Adult

Back Room

Jr. Performance Co.
Jr. Performance Co.
Intermediate Perf. Co.

Back Room
ages 4-6 years
ages 4-6 years
ages 4-6 years

Back Room
ages 2 - 3 1/2 years
ages 31/2-41/2 Beginner
ages 31/2-41/2 Beginner
Beginner

Tap
Ballet
Acro & Tap

Acro
Ballet
Tap
Jazz
Tap
Ballet

Tap
Cecc. Il
Acro

Acro
Ballet
Tap

Mommy & Me
Tap

Ballet

Pointe

Crossroads Dance Academy
96 Northgait Dr. Slippery Rock, Pa 16057
CrossroadsDanceAcademy@gmail.com

724-264-4799

www.Crossroads-Dance.com



