Crossroads Dance Academy

Class Schedule 2018-2019

	<u>Front Room</u>		nday	Back Room	
4:15-5pm	Jr. & Sr. Performance Combined	Jazz	_		
5-5:45pm	Sr. Performance Company	Тар	5-5:45pm	Jr. Performance Co.	Тар
5:45-6:30	Sr. Performance Company	Ballet	5:45-6:30	Jr. Performance Co.	Ballet
6:30-7:30	Jr. & Sr. Performance Combined	Acro	6:30-7:30	BOYS ONLY	Acro & Tap
7:30-8:30	Jr. & Sr. Performance Combined	Jazz			
	<u>Front Room</u>	Tues	sday	<u>Back Room</u>	
5-5:45pm	ages 6-9 years	Acro	5-5:30	ages 4-6 years	Acro
5:45-6:15	ages 6-9 years	Ballet	5:30-6	ages 4-6 years	Ballet
6:15-6:45	ages 6-9 years	Тар	6-6:30	ages 4-6 years	Тар
6:45-7:30	ages 6-9 years	Jazz	6:30-7	ages 4-6 years	Jazz
			7-7:45	Adult	Тар
			7:45-8:15	Adult	Ballet
	<u>Front Room</u>	Wednesday		<u>Back Room</u>	
4:15-5pm	Performance Co.	Stretch/Strength			
5-5:45pm	Sr. Performance Company	Tap	5-5:45pm	Jr. Performance Co.	Тар
5:45-6:30	Sr. Performance Company	Cecc. III	5:45-6:30	Jr. Performance Co.	Cecc. II
6:30-7:30	Advanced Perf. Co.	Acro	6:30-7:30	Intermediate Perf. Co.	Acro
7:30-8:30	Jr. & Sr. Performance Combined	Jazz			
Front Room Thursday					
5-6pm	Intermediate ages 9+	Jazz	<u> </u>		
6-7pm	Intermediate ages 9+	Acro			
7-7:45pm	Intermediate ages 9+	Тар			
7:45-8:30pm	Intermediate ages 9+	Ballet			
	Front Room	Friday		Back Room	
5-5:45pm	ages 6-9 years	Acro	4:30-5pm	ages 4-6 years	Acro
5:45-6:15	ages 6-9 years	Ballet	5-5:30pm	ages 4-6 years	Ballet
6:15-6:45	ages 6-9 years	Тар	5:30-6pm	ages 4-6 years	Тар
6:45-7:30	ages 6-9 years	Jazz	· ·	,	•
Front Room S		Satu	rday	Back Room	
9-10am	Intermediate/Advanced	Modern		ages 2 - 3 1/2 years	Mommy & Me
10-11am	Intermediate/Advanced	Нір Нор	11-11:30	ages 31/2-41/2 Beginner	Tap
11-12pm	Intermediate/Advanced	Baton	11:30-12	ages 31/2-41/2 Beginner	Ballet
12-1pm	Intermediate/Advanced	Pointe	12-1pm	Beginner	Pointe
1-2pm	Liturgical Company	Liturgical		•	
	•	-	_		

Tuition Per Pay Period

30min. - \$20

45min. - \$30

1 hr. - \$40

Crossroads Dance Academy

96 Northgait Dr. Slippery Rock, Pa 16057 CrossroadsDanceAcademy@gmail.com 724-264-4799

www.Crossroads-Dance.com

*See calendar for Tuition due dates